
PRODUCTION SHUTTLE
Blue Bus Red Bus Blue Bus Red Bus

Service Code AL01 AL02A AL01 AL02A

Frequency Daily Daily Daily Daily

Capcoal Village - 5:00 AM - 5:00 PM

22 Centenary Drive South 4:54 AM - 4:54 PM -

15 Centenary Drive North 4:55 AM - 4:55 PM -

Cnr Clarence Baker Drive & Centenary Drive North 4:56 AM - 4:56 PM -

Centenary Drive North, between Chappell St & Howard Jones Ave 4:58 AM - 4:58 PM -

Emu Park, Centenary Drive North 4:59 AM - 4:59 PM -

Alfred Quinn Drive 5:01 AM - 5:01 PM -

Lake Lindsay Pre-Start Area 5:30 AM 5:30 AM 5:30 PM 5:30 PM

Lake Lindsay Admin Carpark/Workshop (Arrive) 5:35 AM 5:35 AM 5:35 PM 5:35 PM

Lake Lindsay Admin Carpark/Worshop (Depart) 5:58 AM 5:58 AM 5:58 PM 5:58 PM

Lake Lindsay Pre-Start Area 6:15 AM 6:15 AM 6:15 PM 6:15 PM

15 Centenary Drive North ON REQ ON REQ ON REQ ON REQ

Cnr Clarence Baker Drive & Centenary Drive North ON REQ ON REQ ON REQ ON REQ

Centenary Drive North, between Chappell St & Howard Jones Ave ON REQ ON REQ ON REQ ON REQ

Emu Park, Centenary Drive North ON REQ ON REQ ON REQ ON REQ

Alfred Quinn Drive ON REQ ON REQ ON REQ ON REQ

Capcoal Village 6:45 AM 6:45 AM 6:45 PM 6:45 PM

22 Centenary Drive South ON REQ ON REQ ON REQ ON REQ

AM PM

AL02B AL02B

Daily Daily

15 Centenary Drive North 4:50 AM 4:50 PM

CNR Clarence Baker Drive & Centenary Drive North 4:52 AM 4:52 PM

Centenary Drive North, between Chappell St & Howard Jones Ave 4:55 AM 4:55 PM

Emu Park, Centenary Drive North 4:57 AM 4:57 PM

Alfred Quinn Drive 5:00 AM 5:00 PM

Capcoal Village 5:05 AM 5:05 PM

22 Centenary Drive South 5:07 AM 5:07 PM

Lake Lindsay Admin Carpark/Workshop (Arrive) 5:35 AM 5:35 PM

Lake Lindsay Pre-Start Area ON REQ ON REQ

Lake Lindsay Admin Carpark/Worshop (Depart) 6:15 AM 6:15 PM

15 Centenary Drive North ON REQ ON REQ

Cnr Clarence Baker Drive & Centenary Drive North #VALUE! ON REQ ON REQ #VALUE!

Centenary Drive North, between Chappell St & Howard Jones Ave #VALUE! ON REQ ON REQ #VALUE!

Emu Park, Centenary Drive North #VALUE! ON REQ ON REQ #VALUE!

Alfred Quinn Drive #VALUE! ON REQ ON REQ #VALUE!

Capcoal Village #VALUE! 6:45 AM 6:45 PM #VALUE!

22 Centenary Drive South #VALUE! ON REQ ON REQ #VALUE!

Q5642 Version 04/12/2025 CA

MAINTENANCE SHUTTLE

Service Code

Frequency

Q5642 Version 04/12/2025 CA

PM Services

ANGLO AMERICAN
LAKE LINDSAY <> MIDDLEMOUNT SHUTTLE

Effective 6 December 2025

AM Services


